Количество новорожденных
по сельским поселениям Яльчикского района за 1 полугодие 2017 года
	Перечень сельских поселений
	январь


	февраль
	март
	апрель
	май
	июнь
	всего

	Большетаябинское 

сельское поселение
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	0
	2

	Большеяльчикское 

сельское поселение
	3
	0
	2
	3
	1
	0
	9

	Кильдюшевское 

сельское поселение
	0
	0
	2
	1
	0
	0
	3

	Лащ-Таябинское 

сельское поселение
	2
	0
	0
	2
	3
	0
	7

	Малотаябинское 

сельское поселение
	1
	1
	0
	1
	1
	1
	5

	Новошимкусское 

сельское поселение
	1
	0
	0
	1
	3
	0
	5

	Сабанчинское 

сельское поселение
	2
	1
	1
	1
	0
	0
	5

	Яльчикское 

сельское поселение
	2
	8
	2
	1
	5
	2
	20

	Янтиковское 

сельское поселение
	0
	1
	1
	1
	0
	1
	4

	Разные

	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	          ИТОГО:
	11
	11
	10
	11
	13
	4
	60


